2018/383

2018/451

2018/453

2018/465

2018/483

2018/492

2018/493

2018/501

2018/503

2018/504

2018/507

2018/509

2018/514

2018/518
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City of Perth Building Permits Issued 1/08/18 - 7/08/18

App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

Retail - Lovisa Tenancy
Shop fitout

Tenancy 71 - Fitout - Fatty Arbuckles (Hairdressers)

Split of existing tenancy (2 tenancies) and
construction of end of trip facilities

Fitout works to create a Gymnasium Fitness Suite.

Fitout to vacant tenancy for restaurant to include
universally accessible commercial kitchen, cool room,
bar and seating area. Works to include all services

Shop fitout to form subway tenancy

Conversion of existing warehouse to residential
apartment

internal alterations to combine apartments

Office fitout (minor alterations to existing office layout)

1. Provision of a light hazard sprinkler system to the
ground floor carpark

2. Removal of a fire damper to the laundry dryer
ductwork that passes through a fire rated floor
Refurbishment of existing spaces within the Oral
Health Clinic of WA, to create two new dental clinics

Retail Tenancy Fit Out to Internal Works Only

Internal Fitout to Existing Multi Storey Building - Level
1 Removal and Installation of Partition Walls.

office show suite fitout

672 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

34 East Parade
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

17 Mount Street
PERTH WA 6000

"RAINE SQUARE"
300 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"TRINITY BLD & ARCADE"

671-681 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

10 Brown Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

63 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

60-70 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

32-34 Richardson Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

5 Monash Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009

195 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

28 Troode Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$120,000 7/08/18

$150,000 7/08/18

$423,000 2/08/18

$2,200,000 2/08/18

$110,000 7/08/18

$115,000 6/08/18
$195,000 7/08/18
$0 3/08/18

$150,000 2/08/18

$0 1/08/18
$1,932,000 6/08/18
$220,000 6/08/18

$220,000 7/08/18

$1,300,000 7/08/18

$7,135,000

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

7/08/18

6/08/18

2/08/18

2/08/18

7/08/18

6/08/18

6/08/18

3/08/18

2/08/18

1/08/18

6/08/18

6/08/18

6/08/18

6/08/18
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