## City of Perth Building Permits Issued 1/08/18 - 7/08/18

App Year/Number	Application Description	Primary Property Address	Est Value	Date Approved	Decision	Decision Date
2018/383	Retail - Lovisa Tenancy Shop fitout	672 Hay Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	\$120,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/08/18
2018/451	Tenancy 71 - Fitout - Fatty Arbuckles (Hairdressers)	34 East Parade EAST PERTH WA 6004	\$150,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/453	Split of existing tenancy (2 tenancies) and construction of end of trip facilities	"EASTPOINT PLAZA" 233 Adelaide Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$423,000	2/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	2/08/18
2018/465	Fitout works to create a Gymnasium Fitness Suite.	17 Mount Street PERTH WA 6000	\$2,200,000	2/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	2/08/18
2018/483	Fitout to vacant tenancy for restaurant to include universally accessible commercial kitchen, cool room, bar and seating area. Works to include all services	"RAINE SQUARE" 300 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	\$110,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	7/08/18
2018/492	Shop fitout to form subway tenancy	"TRINITY BLD & ARCADE" 671-681 Hay Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	\$115,000	6/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/493	Conversion of existing warehouse to residential apartment	10 Brown Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	\$195,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/501	internal alterations to combine apartments	63 Adelaide Terrace EAST PERTH WA 6004	\$0	3/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	3/08/18
2018/503	Office fitout (minor alterations to existing office layout)	60-70 Kings Park Road WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$150,000	2/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	2/08/18
2018/504	<ol> <li>Provision of a light hazard sprinkler system to the ground floor carpark</li> <li>Removal of a fire damper to the laundry dryer ductwork that passes through a fire rated floor</li> </ol>	32-34 Richardson Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$0	1/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	1/08/18
2018/507	Refurbishment of existing spaces within the Oral Health Clinic of WA, to create two new dental clinics	5 Monash Avenue NEDLANDS WA 6009	\$1,932,000	6/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/509	Retail Tenancy Fit Out to Internal Works Only	195 Murray Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	\$220,000	6/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/514	Internal Fitout to Existing Multi Storey Building - Level 1 Removal and Installation of Partition Walls.	28 Troode Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$220,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
2018/518	office show suite fitout	"WESTRALIA SQUARE" 141 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$1,300,000	7/08/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	6/08/18
14	L	Sum:	\$7,135,000		-	

ate